
First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Shadow 47.23 9 4NQKnox 0.0012 08221 -5 04

Stella 45.95 7 2NQKrings 0.0013 08239 -5 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
GG 50.45 15 1NQBerman 0.0020 12276 -14 01

Spring 39.92 4 3NQBerry 0.0019 12302 -1 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Darcie 41.45 6 3NQNelson 0.0037 16343 -3 03

Ela 42.81 7 1NQBuchma 0.0036 16654 -6 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Screech 27.69 01 77QClosson 0.0068 20508 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Secret 34.22 22 76QNally 0.0072 20431 74 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Billy 30.42 03 70QFoster 0.0069 20473 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Rhubarb 34.45 24 69QRines 0.0070 20461 67 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

True 31.75 0 5NQO'Donnell 0.0071 20442 5 05

Ecco 41.42 9 2NQValliant 0.0067 20665 -7 02

Bosun 30.52 0 3NQBerghold 0.0066 20669 3 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cody 36.08 4 5NQFoster 0.0084 24531 1 05

Brooklyn 32.93 0 2NQValentine 0.0083 24579 2 02

Doc 36.61 4 5NQFoster 0.0082 24585 1 05

Peyton 0.00 0 0NQBennett 0.0081 24681 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Fame(US) 30.09 0 6NQAjoux 0.0086 26601 6 06

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Lark 35.52 01 80QBrown 0.007 08233 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pixie 37.94 02 73QWallo 0.0011 08213 73 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ace 37.81 03 67QMacLeod 0.009 08224 67 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Rubio 40.03 2 1NQCapkovic 0.0010 08214 -1 01

Taylor 32.14 0 2NQPenha 0.008 08228 2 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Trixie 37.16 21 72QRivas 0.0017 12277 70 05,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Steel 32.92 0 2NQLonnquist 0.0018 12263 2 02

Zoe 31.67 0 2NQBuchma 0.0016 12317 2 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cosworth 31.12 01 79QFrank 0.0029 16374 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Eva 32.23 02 77QPolito 0.0032 16356 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Peyton 34.60 03 70QMount 0.0034 16329 70 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Michael 0.00 0 0NQWaldron 0.0033 16334 0 0
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Oscar 41.90 6 3NQShriver 0.0031 16370 -3 03

Kalani 33.63 0 2NQSullivan 0.0030 16371 2 02

Genie 40.24 5 2NQCottler 0.0028 16376 -3 02

Mearle 38.23 3 61NQSimon 0.0027 16381 58 04,2,5,6,7,8,9,20

Mickle 33.20 0 1NQWaldron 0.0026 16383 1 01

Xena 41.32 6 2NQCimprich 0.0025 16387 -4 02

Linus 0.00 0 0ABSBintliff 0.0035 16320 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Fearless 29.81 01 80QPyle 0.0065 20404 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Castle 32.61 02 80QDiIorio 0.0062 20409 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ammo 22.89 03 79QKubichko 0.0054 20448 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Hank 23.21 04 79QGichner 0.0046 20495 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Winkle 23.26 0 79QTovino 0.0058 20424 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mars 25.75 0 79QBankauf 0.0061 20411 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Elf 32.80 0 79QBehrens 0.0045 20496 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Anna 29.05 0 71QZilney 0.0042 20520 71 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Gracie 26.84 0 69QLesko 0.0060 20415 69 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Jerry 29.71 0 69QPalius 0.0056 20434 69 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Jessie 24.83 0 64QAldrich 0.0049 20483 64 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,20

Samie 34.33 2 3NQDauer 0.0064 20406 1 03

Tipsy 39.14 7 2NQRimmer 0.0063 20407 -5 02

Jane 0.00 0 0NQArtymyshyn 0.0057 20430 0 0

Savannah 0.00 0 0NQSchmitter 0.0055 20436 0 0

Minnie 0.00 0 0NQHrycyk 0.0053 20449 0 0

Lil Red 0.00 0 0NQLesko 0.0051 20477 0 0

Detour 41.28 9 3NQKripaitis 0.0048 20491 -6 03

Whip 0.00 0 0NQTovino 0.0047 20494 0 0

Sunny 35.55 3 4NQLesko 0.0044 20505 1 04

Sin 34.12 2 61NQTorok 0.0043 20506 59 03,3,5,6,7,8,9,20

Bam 0.00 0 0ABSBrown 0.0059 20419 0 0

Cubby 0.00 0 0ABSHershey 0.0052 20452 0 0

Soleil 0.00 0 0ABSSutton 0.0050 20480 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sami 31.17 01 78QEicher 0.0076 24560 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rush 26.70 02 74QJohnston 0.0080 24533 74 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rubyrose 37.90 5 4NQGoldberg 0.0079 24538 -1 04

Tucker 0.00 0 0NQWittke 0.0078 24542 0 0

Stoney 37.27 5 5NQBridgwood 0.0077 24544 0 05

Layla 37.10 5 0NQNovak 0.0074 24582 -5 0

Baron 0.00 0 0ABSPotter 0.0075 24563 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0ABSPotter 0.0073 24586 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Vivian! 36.44 41 69QDesvigne 0.0085 26604 65 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Joyce 38.61 01 68QCapkovic 0.002 04125 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mariah 35.33 01 72QOvnicek 0.006 08133 72 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Oscar 41.12 32 73QPolito 0.005 08142 70 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Brady 40.06 2 3NQOvnicek 0.0015 12155 1 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Candy 39.81 4 57NQEsherick 0.0024 16163 53 03,2,3,5,7,8,9,20

Katrina 39.82 4 1NQValliant 0.0023 16623 -3 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Peach 30.93 01 65QPiecara 0.0040 20634 65 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,20

Moxie 0.00 0 0ABSLeBrun 0.0041 20193 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 33.28 01 73QApplebaum 0.001 04124 73 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jett 36.49 01 76QBrownlee 0.003 08137 76 06,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Teagan 43.27 5 3NQBunin 0.004 08136 -2 0,3

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Hagrid 42.47 41 64QCimprich 0.0014 12145 60 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pilot 32.98 01 80QSchmitter 0.0021 16185 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Willin' 23.66 02 78QBehrens 0.0022 16165 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Charly 0.00 0 0NQFluet 0.0039 20191 0 0

Oliver 33.68 0 3NQDauer 0.0038 20199 3 03
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First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Kyara 26.52 01 59QPuskas 0.003 08017 59 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,20

Ace 44.70 6 3NQAndrews 0.002 08208 0 03

Matrix 40.93 2 1NQRiter 0.001 08638 -1 01

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ticket 24.77 0 5NQPrekop 0.006 12309 5 05

Winner 0.00 0 0ABSMount 0.005 12311 0 0

Dallas 0.00 0 0ABSTanguay 0.004 12649 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kalani 37.75 21 73QBocock 0.0014 16318 71 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spring 25.98 02 66QBurbank 0.0012 16652 66 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Oliver 43.95 83 64QMcNeil 0.0015 16028 56 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Lizzy 38.20 34 58QMcNeil 0.0011 16072 55 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,20

Kramer 49.05 14 39NQBerman 0.0016 16027 25 01,3,4,5,6,20

Luna 41.07 6 2NQWhitehouse 0.0010 16655 -4 0,2

Chai 0.00 0 0ABSRemer 0.0013 16349 0 0

Beau 0.00 0 0ABSBerry 0.009 16657 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Legend 31.16 01 76QArndt 0.0021 20523 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rayne 24.83 02 71QLittman 0.0018 20474 71 05,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Torch 42.62 10 2NQHuther 0.0020 20033 -8 02

Maeby 0.00 0 0NQKrings 0.0019 20035 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hudson 32.19 0 0NQCoffin 0.0025 24051 0 0

Bow 40.15 8 55NQBaycar 0.0024 24683 47 03,4,5,6,8,9,20

Ace 0.00 0 0NQMunson 0.0022 24690 0 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.0023 24684 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jackson 34.66 01 68QPaulding 0.007 16181 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Charge 44.83 9 1NQStipick 0.008 16005 -8 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Muggs 37.64 21 59QReinhard 0.0017 20187 57 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,20
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First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rocky 41.15 9 0NQMarden 0.0031 24120 -9 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Pebbles 47.10 9 0NQRobinson 0.003 08018 -9 0

Captain 0.00 0 0NQMartinez 0.001 08066 0 0

Gilligan 0.00 0 0ABSLeBrun 0.002 08065 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zac 26.20 0 43NQMiles 0.006 12068 43 01,2,3,4,6,7,20

Lorelai 30.87 0 0NQLorincz 0.007 12109 0 0

Malibu 43.33 8 44NQCapaccio 0.005 12645 36 04,2,3,4,5,6,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Remi 29.26 01 72QKappe 0.0018 20036 72 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Russ 29.52 02 66QSimon 0.0021 20076 66 05,2,3,4,5,8,9,10,20

Camo 31.46 03 59QPool 0.0017 20037 59 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,20

Maeve 26.38 04 54QJohnston 0.0012 20093 54 02,2,3,5,6,7,9,20

Skipper 37.10 5 58QRimmer 0.0015 20083 53 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,10,20

Brooke 39.19 7 46NQGrasso 0.0020 20029 39 03,2,3,5,6,7,20

Mellie 38.14 6 54NQBerkoff 0.0019 20034 0 03,2,3,4,6,7,9,20

Joey 39.11 7 0NQStifelman 0.0016 20078 -7 0

Duibhin 41.31 9 48NQMcGregor 0.0014 20086 39 0,2,3,6,8,9,20

Sage 0.00 0 0NQBaycar 0.0013 20090 0 0

Zena 43.81 11 47NQBorowski 0.0011 20094 36 01,2,3,6,7,8,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rascal 30.26 01 68QBiroc 0.0024 24102 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Alle 28.34 02 60QEicher 0.0030 24045 60 02,2,3,6,8,9,10,20

Diamond 30.06 03 51QBishop 0.0023 24107 51 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,20

Conagher 35.60 34 53QSenneff 0.0026 24098 50 01,2,3,4,6,8,9,20

Kairos 43.82 11 0NQBorga 0.0029 24048 -11 0

Quest 29.19 0 0NQMulcahey 0.0027 24097 0 0

Zorro 41.21 9 55NQValentine 0.0022 24534 46 02,2,3,5,6,7,10,20

Caico 0.00 0 0ABSLichtenstein 0.0028 24096 0 0

Teeka 0.00 0 0ABSMcCaffree 0.0025 24099 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Alfie 26.51 01 57QPalmerini 0.004 12056 57 04,2,3,5,6,7,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hanna 31.62 01 57QHeffelfinger 0.008 16059 57 05,2,3,8,9,10,20
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Shelby 43.60 8 0NQPearson 0.009 16010 -8 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zoey 31.85 01 58QKansky 0.0010 20015 58 05,2,3,5,6,7,10,20

2/16/2013 Page 2 of 2 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray


